SERIE
MB
MC
>
O
PE
RA
TI

CONNECTIONS
THREADED FLANGED
PP     A         PP           A
VALVE
A         P
MECHANICAL DIAPHRAGM METERING PUMPS
MB.11 36 11 94 2 CML 5 VP 7 12 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.16 50 16 94 2 CML 5 VP 7 12 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.23 70 23 94 2 CM 7 VP 7 12 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.31 95 31 94 2 CM 7 VP 7 8 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.37 115 37 94 2 CM 7 VP 7 8 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.50 155 50 94 2 CM 7 VP 7 8 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.35 36 35 108 4 CM 8 VP 8,5 6 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.49 50 49 108 4 CM 8 VP 8,5 6 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.75 70 75 108 4 CM 8 VP 8,5 6 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.101 95 101 108 4 CM 8 VP 8,5 6 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.120 115 120 108 4 CM 9 VP 8,5 6 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.155 155 155 108 4 CM 9 VP 8,5 6 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.9 30 9 94 2 CML 5 VP 7 12 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.14 43 14 94 2 CML 5 VP 7 12 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.28 84 28 94 2 CM 7 VP 7 12 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.36 114 36 94 2 CM 7 VP 7 8 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.45 138 45 94 2 CM 7 VP 7 8 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.42 43 42 108 4 CM 8 VP 8,5 6 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.58 60 58 108 4 CM 8 VP 8,5 6 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.90 84 90 108 4 CM 8 VP 8,5 6 3/8” BSPF DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.121 115 121 108 4 CM 9 VP 8,5 6 3/8”   1/2” DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MB.145 138 145 108 4 CM 9 VP 8,5 6 3/8”   1/2” DN15 1/2”ANSI 150#RF
MC.101 36 100 138 6 CM 13,5 VP 11 G 7 3/4” BSPF DN20 3/4”ANSI 150#RF
MC.131 50 132 138 6 CM 13,5 VP 11 G 7 3/4” BSPF DN20 3/4”ANSI 150#RF
MC.201 70 197 138 6 CM 13,5 VP 13,5 7 3/4” BSPF DN20 3/4”ANSI 150#RF
MC.261 95 260 138 6 CM 13,5 VP 13,5 7 3/4” BSPF DN20 3/4”ANSI 150#RF
MC.321 115 320 138 6 VM 16,5 VP 17 5 1” BSPF DN25 3/4”ANSI 150#RF
MC.421 155 420 138 6 VM 16,5 VP 17 5 1” BSPF DN25 3/4”ANSI 150#RF
MC.120 43 120 138 6 CM 13,5 VP 11 G 7 3/4” BSPF DN20 3/4”ANSI 150#RF
MC.158 60 158 138 6 CM 13,5 VP 13,5 7 3/4” BSPF DN20 3/4”ANSI 150#RF
MC.236 84 236 138 6 CM 13,5 VP 13,5 7 3/4” BSPF DN20 3/4”ANSI 150#RF
MC.312 114 312 138 6 VM 16,5 VP 17 5 1” BSPF DN25 1”ANSI 150#RF
MC.384 138 384 138 6 VM 16,5 VP 17 5 1” BSPF DN25 1”ANSI 150#RF
3
MB MC
PP PP11 PP32 A
➜